Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Nakoda Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-07-2021; List of Clr)edit%ssga on: 22-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

50015430323

10

49779870850

90.15

26396292.2

209163181.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4786380091.07

4785241317.18

1138773.89

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

11621499369.00

593192961.00

1.07

11028306408.00

11028306408

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

133229638

62097726

71131912

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

66556539421.07

55220402854.18

100.00

11028306408

27535066.09

11308601501

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/11582
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-23 16:43:07-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/afe0ded6a2eda8ae9221e6b37a30612f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-23 16:43:49-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-23 16:43:49-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-23 16:43:49-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
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